
CONTRACT  NUMBER CONTRACT NAME BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT NAME PHONE EMAIL
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Rydin Decal 700 Phoenix Lake Avenue Streamwood IL 60106 Jenny Chavez 800-448-1991 xt 461 jchavez@rydin.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Curtis 1000 1725 Breckinbridge Pkwy Duluth GA 30096 Thomas R. McCleery 678-380-9095 TMcCleery@Curtis1000
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services McClafferty Printing Co. 1600 N Scott Street Wilmington DE 19806 Michael Parson 302-652-8112 mparson@mcclaffertyprinting.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services JD Sign Company, LLC 411 E. Railroad Avenue Felton DE 19943 Jason Dean 302-786-2761 jason@delawaresign.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Veritrace 9487 Dry Fork RD Harrison OH 45030 James D. Columbus 815-735-1159 jcolumbus@veritrace.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Associates International 100 Rogers Road Wilmington DE 19801 Joseph Farley 302-656-4500 jfarley@associatesinternational.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services

Vanguard
519 Eighth Avenue
23rd Floor New York NY 10018 John Incollingo 267-468-0211 xt612 jfi@hellovanguard.com

GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Reprographics Center, Inc. 208 Churchmans Road New Castle DE 19720 Michael Janis 302-328-5019 mike.janis@rciplot.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Alphagraphics 3411 Silverside Road

Tatnall Building, Suite 103
Wilmington DE 19810 Atul Chugh 302-477-1884 achugh@alphagraphics.com

GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services South Jersey Printing 404 Wildflower Court Mullica Hill NJ 08062 Glenn Schalbe 302-354-1839 glenn@southjerseyprinting.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Sound FX 17665 Coastal Hwy Lewes DE 19958 Tom Cahall 302-644-8110 tomkatgrafx@sound-fx.net
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Strategic Factory 11195 Dolfield Blvd Owings Mills MD 21117 Scott Stein 410-527-1388 scotts@strategicfactory.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Sir Speedy 1010 N. Union Street Wilmington DE 19805 Dan Nestor 302-654-2498 print@sirspeedywilm.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services William M. Cann 1 Meco Circle Wilmington DE 19804 Glenn Griffin 302-995-0820 glenngriffin@cannprinting.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Union Press 1723 W. 8th Street Wilmington DE 19805 Chrissy Grimes 302-652-0496 chrissy@unionpress.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services RR Donnelley 2 Braxton Way Glen Mills PA 19342 Andrew McFillin 484-840-7242 andrew.mcfillin@rrd.com
GSS20811-PRINT_SVC Print Services Aztec Printing 3636 Silverside Road Wilmington DE 19810 Jeffrey Durham 302-478-1969 jdurham@aztecde.com
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